Document Number Only

M99000000348

C. II. Correction System			
C T Corporation System Requestor's Name			
660 East Jefferson Street			
Address			
Tallahassee, FL 32301			
City State Zip	Phone		
CORPORATION(S) NAME		
	,		
	· · · · ·		······································
Naples	Investment	Properties.	SE(R)
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FILED RETARY OF ANIASSIT F
() Profit			FILED TARY OF
() NonProfit	() Amendm	ent	() Merger 完全 H D
>>>Limited Liability Company	()/://////		() Meider 25 a
Foreign	() Dissolution	on/Withdrawal	() Mark 3 3
() Limited Partnership	() Annual R	eport	() Other UCC-1 / UCC-3
() Reinstatement	() Reservati		() Change of R.A.
() Limited Liability Partnersh	·		() Fictitious Name
() Certified Copy	() Photo Co	ppies	() CUS
() Call When Ready	() Call if Pro	oblem	() After 4:30
Walk In 2000 010	() Will Wait		👸 Pick Up
() Mail Out///99			A21
Name 000 h			Man.
Availability () () -) -	2/22		eturn <u>ext</u> ra copy(s)
Document	•		FILE STAMPED
Examiner			THANKS =
Updater 2		TYHYEZEF. LOW.	1V18 AVXIIITE==
Verifier	est A	FB 22 STATE OF STATE PAGE OF STATE S	
	•••	FIATE 30 THE	166 ⁼⁼
Acknowledgment		on :h Hd CC da	
MAR Verifier		ECEINED	A
W.P. Verifier		Cavia.	·

CR2E031 (1-89)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

 Naples Investment Propert: (Name of foreign limited liability company must so contained in the name at present.) 	ies, L.L.C end with the wo	rds "limited compan	y" or their abbrev	iation "L.C." if	not
2. Virginia	· 2	- 4 -00-	=		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limi	ited liability	54-1927	986 umber, if applica	able)	
company is organized)		. (124)		1010)	
4 2/1/00		_	 -		
4. 2/1/99 (Date of Organization)	:- 5. ;	Perpetual			<u></u> .
(Date of Organization)	•	(Duration: Year lir exist or "perpetual	nited liability con ")	npany will ceas	se to
6 2/1/99					
(Date first transacted business in	i Florida. (See se	ctions 608.501, 608.	502, and 817.155	, F.S.)	
7. 12500 Fair Lakes Circle, S	Suite 400,	Fairfax, V	irginia 2	2033	<u> </u>
(6	Street address of	ncincinal office)			
	outeet address of	principal office)	_		
NAME & ADDRESS:	TITLE:	NAME & A	<u></u>	TITLE	:
Milton V. Peterson	MGR	William Smi	th	MGR_	
12500 Fair Lakes Circle		12500 Fair	Lakes Circle	si.	-
Suite 400	•	Suite 400	in total control	<u>-</u>	
Fairfax, VA 22033		Fairfax, VA	22033		
John T. Hazel, Jr.	MGR				•
3110 Fairview Park Drive					
Suite 1400			· <u></u>		
Falls Church, VA 22042		=		- E - 9	
raris Charan, VA 22042	•	<u> </u>	· 	_ = = -	
				VIIIV VIIIV	77
				_ `	•
	· · · · · ·	· · · <u></u>	<u></u>		· -
		· · · <u> </u>	<u></u>		-
	· · ·			P PH RY OF SEE, I	LED
	. <u> </u>			P PH 5: RY OF STA SEE, FLC	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	730		P PH RY OF SEE, I	

having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign

language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representat	ive of a member of	Naples Inve	stment Prop	perties.
L.L.C.	certifies:	<u>۔</u> حق		
1) the above named limited liability company has	at least one member;			
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the men	nber(s) is	_ ·_	\$ <u>1,000</u>	;
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than c (A description of the property is attached and m and	-	nember(s) is	\$;
4) the total amount of cash and property contribute by member(s) is (This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above THE OAKS APARTMENTS, L.P.	~	be contributed	\$ 1,000	• .
BY: The Oaks Apartments, Inc., General Partner BY: John T. Hazel Jr Vice Pre	esident			
Signature of a member or an a (In accordance with section 608.408(3 affidavit constitutes an affirmation unstated herein are true.)	 Florida Statutes, the e 	execution of this	nber.	
John T. Hazel, Jr.		三	<u> </u>	
Typed or	printed name of sign	nee _	o FEB 22 PM ECRETARY OF LLAHASSEE,	FILEC

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF EREGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Naples Investment Properties, L.L.C.	- <u>-</u> -		
2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and off	ice are:		
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM (Name)		99. 17.1 19.0	
1200 S. PINE ISLAND ROAD Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	==	FEB 22 CRETARY LAHASSE	FILE
FL City/State/Zip		PH 5: 00 OF STATE OF STATE OF STATE	0

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Signature)

VICKY GOLDSTEIN SPECIAL ASSISTANT SECRETARY

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

Commonstacallth & Hiryinia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

a Virginia Limited Liability Company certificate was filed in this office on February 01, 1999 by NAPLES INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

a certificate of cancellation has not been filed in this office by NAPLES INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, L.L.C..

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Pate: February 16, 1999

goel H. Reck

Clerk of the Commission

CIS20508